
2.4 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

28:53PPHelena Monro1

+4:2333:16NCAlice Towes2

+4:5933:52TEAM Miabel and Olivia3

+8:2637:19TEAM Hannah and Tessa4

+9:3938:32TEAM Fergus and Thomas5

+12:5341:46NCJosh Spencer6

+13:0742:00PPJeremy Freeman7

+13:1042:03PPJackson Vincent8

+18:2747:20PPFilip Monro9

TEAM Finn and GeorgeMP

Connor MoranMP

7.5 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

1:01:19PPDigby Symons1

+1:521:03:11PPTane Cambridge2

+4:181:05:37PPLeo O'Neill3

+8:151:09:34PPAndrew Crowley4

+15:111:16:30Lachlan Stechman5

+15:381:16:57PPKatie Symons6

+17:541:19:13PPSteve O'Neill7

+18:141:19:33PPAlistair Cory-Wright8

+18:461:20:05PPNathan Harris9

+18:471:20:06PPSara Prince10

+21:321:22:51PPLiv Jackson11

+21:461:23:05PPHector Symons12

+21:471:23:06PPNed O'Neill13

+22:521:24:11PPJason Brown14

+26:241:27:43Alice Buchanan15

+28:301:29:49PPBrigette Bilbe16

+30:361:31:55James  Johnston17

+34:081:35:27PPGreta Prince18

+39:211:40:40Selena Metherel19

+51:341:52:53PPGraeme Read20

+55:201:56:39NCTommy Olliver21

+55:221:56:41PPChristina Freeman22

+57:011:58:20PPBarnaby O'Neill23

+1:00:572:02:16PPBruce Steven24

PPDave AldersonMP

NCPeter LukMP

PPAlister MetherellMP

PPFergus O'NeillMP

Jono Shau-BrownMP

PPAaron PrinceDNS

PPDavid WayneDNS

19-Oct-252025 Crocodile Park MTBO

Course Results

Short ( 11 ) 14 Controls

Long ( 31 ) 31 Controls



5.7 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

53:15PPChristina Symons1

+5:1458:29PPWalter Symons2

+13:421:06:57PPFiona Stechmann3

+15:121:08:27PPJana Monro4

+26:221:19:37NCTEAM Helen and Nina5

+32:241:25:39Beth Spence6

+33:071:26:22PPWilliam MacManus7

+34:381:27:53PPHelen O'Neill8

+39:161:32:31PPVivienne Prince9

PPJean Cory-WrightMP

PPTEAM Get2GoMP

John HowardMP

NCKyle TowesMP

PPTor PrinceDNF

TEAM TaylorDNF

PPDave ArmstrongDNS

PPStephanie FarrantDNS

PPJan HarrisonDNS

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

Medium ( 18 ) 23 Controls


